
INDIAN
qrcftqffiftff{tvrt6rt5(

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR
{qrqMrr

INSTITUTEWORKS ARTMENT
qrg-

e-ftfrcr wSFil (qqr {wr ol v2021-221

Notice Inviting e-Tenders No. 0VCiviL/D2021-22

vr.*.{'. 6mS{ + +€ qis ir**< + *r * qfte{ur s{&{il rie{ril ftl{tur furr{r, fi.*.d. 6r<g( Ertr sf-f,{r{q cfrarfr R fr+e ke R-€cH + tr€d

ffi{fu{ srfr tg frR{r qrtfre ft qrfr t :

1. NIT No. O1tCiviltD2t2}21-22101, qrS +r (rrT: NL-ll Rfu' + 6T{r {wr-305 t qrwt h s.14 tg, 3rdcTfr-d vrrra: Rs' 495506/- ,

i{&r r{: Rs. 99't0i-, fi{ T"i At ff qq& 02 rrrq I

2. NtT No. O1tCivittD2t2o21-22t}2,qr{ +i;nrr r+fi'r?r tqr-4069-4070 + +rrst + *tq RB F+{ fr nCc (+{ q86 S{Rr ffirt * fi{
tg, qgqfit qrnm: Rs. 139220i- , 3Tfrq ${: Rs. 2784t- , a,l{ {ti A+ fi wsR +s frlE t

3. NtT No. O1tCivivD2t2)21-22to3,+r{q',rqrq: : r+'rqi',qr-4059-4060 t+{rs+gtq RB dqfr RCC F+{qQ(gercr++rthm{

Qg, q5crftdffi{rd: Rs. 1398481-, 3r&ce1q: Rs. 27971-, fl{{ttA+ft qsB+sfrm

4. NtTNo.01tCivittD2t2o21-22t}4,qr{+r;nq:CL-101 Bt'(r:{r+(QT6q'fqFt6,<+(qTuPS*ttsTftfrs{hfrr}*s
q{+s{+ffiqfl{tg,ergrfte vrrm: Rs.347553/-,erfrqerT: Rs.6951/-,*{q33rdfu0:2{r{r i r L

5. NIT No. 01tCivittD2t2o21-22t05,+r{qril-c: CESE frRsri *Af {wr rs1 drgwt +6,d,tg'wgrrGnenm: ns. pal+s]at- 
'

qfiFrtr{: Rs.6691r-,6Figrqmfierqfuoz qr{ r 
I

i

frs r*ge +G fi' {Rq ilftc 1lti nqq: 1 4.04.2021 d *cq< 3. 30 {+ ild I

frkEr qfir qii s€+ qqf*rf, ffi€d WTrq dEIIa fi aq{rqd www.iitk.ac.inliwd/tenderhall.htrn q{ efr 5tltrctl t f6;g s-{d frfi6r
+qvq€ www.tendern izard.com/ IIT h anr S srff qr q?fift I

The Superintending Engineer, IWD IIT, Kanpur invites on behalf of Board of Governors of IIT Kanpur online

percentage rate tenders on single bid system for following work(s):

1. NIT No. 01/Civn/D2/2021.-22/01, Name of work: Renovation of room no-305 of NL-II Building, Estimated cost Rs.

495506/ -, Earnest money Rs.9910/-, Period of completion 02 Months,
2. NIT No. 01/Civrl/D2/;021,-22/02, Name of work: Reconstruction of damaged RB slab of Garages with RCC slab of

house no-4069-4070, Estimated cost

3. NIT No. 01. / Civtl/D2/ 2021.-22/ 03, of

house no-4059-4060, Estimated cost

4. NIT No. 0l/Civn/D2/2021-22/04,
with door (inside lab) for CL-101 B, Estimated cost Rs. g47553/-, Earnest money Rs. 6951/-, Period of completion 02

Months,
5. NIT No. 01,/ Civtl/D2/ 2021.-22/ 05, Name of work: Renovation of Lab

334533/ -, Earnest money Bts.669'1./ -, Period of completion 02 Months,

no. 131 of CESE Building, Estimated cost Rs

Last time & date of submission of bid 3.30 PM on'1"4.04.2021.

The bid forms and other details are available on website www.iitk.ac.inliwd/tenderhall.htm. But the bids can only be

submitted through online on www.tenderwizard.com/ IIT website.

Tieqr. .ttdgqfi/q'e-ttt2o21tl1i. ftnim: ot loq l,tol.t

No.IWD/D\v-II/2021./ 191 Dated:o7lo V ho11
""h*M

Su perYn tend i n g En gineer

--rir*sv-


